
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B14-506

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Design And Architecture of Software Systems  Zykov S.V.  B-208
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems (Software Project Management)

 Kozyrev V.P.  D-312
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Software Engineering Economics  Nizametdinov S.U., Rumyantsev V.P.  V-119
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect System Simulation (Matlab)  Samsonovich A.  V-106
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Principles of Systems Simulation  Danyakin I.D., Parondzhanov S.S.

 K-923
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Dynamic Intelligent Systems  Fontalina E.S., Rybina G.V.  K-207
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Data Processsing Organization  Tsyganov A.A.  B-208
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Zagrebaev A.M.

 dep.22
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems  Rybina G.V.,

Blohin Y.M., Fontalina E.S.  dep.22
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamic Intelligent Systems  Rybina G.V.  K-207
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data Processsing Organization  Tsyganov A.A.  V-114
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Zagrebaev A.M.

 dep.22
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems  Rybina G.V.

 dep.22


